No.

47™ DISTRICT COURT
350 SE 6™ AVENUE, SUITE 3A
AMARILLO, TEXAS 79101

(806) 379-2350
harrisa@pottercscd.org

NOTICE OF POTTER COUNTY CRIMINAL JURY TRIALS
MONDAY, JULY 28, 2025 beginning at 9:00 a.m.

CONTACT THE COURT ADMINISTRATOR AND THE SPECIAL PROSECUTION UNIT TO
MAKE YOUR ANNOUNCEMENTS BY THURSDAY, JULY 24, 2025. CASES NOT
RESOLVED WILL BE CARRIED OVER TO THE NEXT TRIAL DOCKET.

SHOULD ANY CASE ON THE TRIAL DOCKET BECOME A PLEA AGREEMENT, THAT
PLEA MUST BE SET AND HEARD PRIOR TO THE CALL OF THIS DOCKET OR TRIAL
WILL PROCEED AS SCHEDULED.

DEFENDANTS ON BOND MUST APPEAR AND CHECK IN WITH THE COURT ON THE
MORNING OF TRIAL. FAILURE TO APPEAR AND CHECK IN WITH THE COURT MAY
RESULT IN A BOND FORFEITURE.

Cause
75707
83968
85150
84472
84456
85486
85977
87414

87410

Name

TRAVIS PRUNTY

JOSE BERMEJO

KARL TURNER, JR.
KARL TURNER, JR.
BRENON MOSES
JEREMIAH STEVENSON
REYVEION TYRONE
JIMMY SANCHEZ

TAYVIAN MANNING

Offense

ASSLT PS

PICF

PICF; TAMPERING
AGG. ASLT. DW
AGG. ASSLT DW
ESCAPE

PICF; PICF
BRIBERY

HARASS BY PERSON
IN CORR FACILITY

Defense Counsel
DARRELL CAREY
TD HAMMONS
LAURA LUXTON
LAURA LUXTON
BROOKS BARFIELD
PRO SE

TD HAMMONS
LAURA LUXTON

LAURA LUXTON

Bond Co.
TDCJ
ALMOST
FREE
TDCJ
TDCJ

PCJ

TDCJ
TDCJ
TDCJ

TDCJ

June 13, 2025
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