

47TH DISTRICT COURT 350 SE 6TH AVENUE, SUITE 3A AMARILLO, TEXAS 79101 (806) 379-2350 harrisa@pottercscd.org

NOTICE OF POTTER COUNTY CRIMINAL JURY TRIALS MONDAY, JULY 28, 2025 beginning at 9:00 a.m.

CONTACT THE COURT ADMINISTRATOR AND THE SPECIAL PROSECUTION UNIT TO MAKE YOUR ANNOUNCEMENTS BY THURSDAY, JULY 24, 2025. CASES NOT RESOLVED WILL BE CARRIED OVER TO THE NEXT TRIAL DOCKET.

SHOULD ANY CASE ON THE TRIAL DOCKET BECOME A PLEA AGREEMENT, THAT PLEA MUST BE SET AND HEARD PRIOR TO THE CALL OF THIS DOCKET OR TRIAL WILL PROCEED AS SCHEDULED.

DEFENDANTS ON BOND <u>MUST</u> APPEAR AND CHECK IN WITH THE COURT ON THE MORNING OF TRIAL. FAILURE TO APPEAR AND CHECK IN WITH THE COURT MAY RESULT IN A BOND FORFEITURE.

No.	Cause	Name	Offense	Defense Counsel	Bond Co.
	75707	TRAVIS PRUNTY	ASSLT PS	DARRELL CAREY	TDCJ
	83968	JOSE BERMEJO	PICF	TD HAMMONS	ALMOST FREE
	85150	KARL TURNER, JR.	PICF; TAMPERING	LAURA LUXTON	TDCJ
	84472	KARL TURNER, JR.	AGG. ASLT. DW	LAURA LUXTON	TDCJ
	84456	BRENON MOSES	AGG. ASSLT DW	BROOKS BARFIELD	РСЈ
	85486	JEREMIAH STEVENSON	ESCAPE	PRO SE	TDCJ
	85977	REYVEION TYRONE	PICF; PICF	TD HAMMONS	TDCJ
	87414	JIMMY SANCHEZ	BRIBERY	LAURA LUXTON	TDCJ
	87410	TAYVIAN MANNING	HARASS BY PERSON IN CORR FACILITY	LAURA LUXTON	TDCJ